
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ELITE U22 - MASCHILE E FEMMINILE

Session Results

Session 1 A

MER 7 LUG 2021  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (64kg) DIANI BRANDO TS

REINA DOMENICO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO LZ

SD

FVG

CP

PM

ANGILERI FABIO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VALENTINO GIUSEPPE

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2  (64kg) PRIOLO FIORENZO PM

SALZILLO GAETANO CP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO EM

MC

PL

LB

SD

BECCALORI GIANPIERO

LUPI ALBERTO

MONACELLI SILVIA

PREMOLI SABINA

MAROGNA ANTONIO

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3  (64kg) BOUIDRA ACHRAF PM

MORELLO ANGELO (3) SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO VE

MC

FVG

EM

LB

CHIARELLI MARCO

LUPI ALBERTO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

BECCALORI GIANPIERO

PREMOLI SABINA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4  (64kg) NOCCIOLINI NICCOLO' TS

OKOYE JOSEPH EM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB PREMOLI SABINA SD

LZ

PL

PM

VE

MAROGNA ANTONIO

ANGILERI FABIO

MONACELLI SILVIA

VALENTINO GIUSEPPE

CHIARELLI MARCO

28:29

28:29

30:27

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 5  (64kg) INNUSA ALEX SC

BENSKAR SAMIR VE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MONACELLI SILVIA MC

EM

LB

CP

LZ

LUPI ALBERTO

BECCALORI GIANPIERO

PREMOLI SABINA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

ANGILERI FABIO

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6  (75kg) RIZZI RICCARDO FVG

KOBBA HASSAN EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO VE

PM

MC

LZ

CP

CHIARELLI MARCO

VALENTINO GIUSEPPE

LUPI ALBERTO

ANGILERI FABIO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7  (75kg) DYACHOK BOHDAN AB

BUSCEMI SEBASTIANO ANTONIO SC

RED SC R3 1:24

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO EM

MC

SD

LB

VE

BECCALORI GIANPIERO

LUPI ALBERTO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

PREMOLI SABINA

CHIARELLI MARCO

20:18

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:18

RED

BLUE

8 8  (75kg) DELLEPIANE GIANLUCA LG

PORRINO NICOLA (3) CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM VALENTINO GIUSEPPE LZ

SD

PL

MC

VE

ANGILERI FABIO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

MONACELLI SILVIA

LUPI ALBERTO

CHIARELLI MARCO

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 9  (75kg) PINTUS ALESSANDRO SD

TIBERIA ANDREA LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM BECCALORI GIANPIERO CP

LB

FVG

PL

MC

TERLIZZI STEFANO

PREMOLI SABINA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

MONACELLI SILVIA

LUPI ALBERTO

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

10 10  (75kg) CHILLE' GINO CL

KAM SAMI SD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MC LUPI ALBERTO LZ

VE

PM

FVG

LB

ANGILERI FABIO

CHIARELLI MARCO

VALENTINO GIUSEPPE

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

PREMOLI SABINA

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 11  (81kg) GALLUZZO GIOVANNI PL

DI PAOLA MARIO SC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO EM

VE

SD

CP

FVG

BECCALORI GIANPIERO

CHIARELLI MARCO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

27:30

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 12  (81kg) BALDE ALIA TS

RUSSO DANIEL GS

RED RSC R1 2:20

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO PM

PL

SD

MC

EM

VALENTINO GIUSEPPE

MONACELLI SILVIA

MAROGNA ANTONIO

LUPI ALBERTO

BECCALORI GIANPIERO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 13  (81kg) LO GRANDE GIANCARLO SC

BRUNI FILIPPO (3) LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO LB

PL

PM

SD

MC

PREMOLI SABINA

MONACELLI SILVIA

VALENTINO GIUSEPPE

MAROGNA ANTONIO

LUPI ALBERTO

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 14  (81kg) COMMEY ALFRED CROMWELL EM

EZIANDI FABRIZIO LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO CP

LB

MC

VE

SD

TERLIZZI STEFANO

PREMOLI SABINA

LUPI ALBERTO

CHIARELLI MARCO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 15  (81kg) THACI DRILON TS

TISTARELLI LUCA LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO EM

PL

FVG

MC

CP

BECCALORI GIANPIERO

MONACELLI SILVIA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

LUPI ALBERTO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


